A/D 581-40

10/475865

DT15 Rec'd PCT/PTO 2 2 OCT 2003

Form PTO-1595	03-12-20	104 EET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6//30/2005)		IN SHIR SHI 1881	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼			▼ ▼ ▼
To the honorable Commission	10269196	of ached o	riginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	, -	2. Name and address	
Eugeniusz Swoboda Martin Witte	22.63	Name: <u>Neosid Pem</u> e	etzrieder GmbH & Co. KG
	L L L C S	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) atta	ached? Yes X No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
X Assignment	Merger	Street Address: <u>Lan</u>	genscheid 26-30
Security Agreement	Change of Name		Manager and the second
Other			
		City: <u>Halver</u>	State:Zip <u>D-58553</u>
Execution Date: 10/6/2003		Additional Name(s) & addr	ress(es) attached? X Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	ımber(s):	475865	
If this document is being filed toge			ne application is: <u>10/22/2003</u>
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No. (s)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes X No			
Name and address of party to who concerning document should be m		6. Total number of applic	cations and patents involved: 1
Name: Robert W. Becker & Associates		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$40.00	
New applications		X Enclosed	
Internal Address:			
		Authorized to	be charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account nur	nber:
Street Address: <u>707 Highway 66 East</u>		Please charge additional fees to 02-1653	
Suite B			
City: <u>Tijeras</u> State: <u>New M</u>	l <u>exico_</u> Zip: <u>87059</u>	(Attach duplicate copy of the	his page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Robert W. Becker	Q. her	+ - Berker	10/22/2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 3			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:			

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Alexandria Virginia 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 015053 FRAME: 0905

ATTACHMENT TO ASSIGNMENT

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Hufhülsbeck & Fürst GmbH & Co. KG Steeger Strasse 17 Velbert, D-42551 Germany

> PATENT REEL: 015053 FRAME: 0906

RECORDED: 10/22/2003

Attorney Docket 02-12-30

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS we, Eugeniusz SWOBODA , Wapschledde 29, D-58644 Iserlohn, Germany
AND Martin WITTE, Schwenenkamp 25, D-48683, Ahaus, Germany, have invented an
improvement in
FERRITE ANTENNA
for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States
[X] is being made herewith.
[] was filed onunder Serial No
AND WHEREAS Neosid Pemetzrieder GmbH & Co., KG, Langenscheid 26-30, D-
58553 Halver, Germany AND Huf Hülsbeck & Fürst GmbH & Co., KG, Steeger Strasse 17, D-
42551 Velbert, Germany, are both desirous of acquiring an equal interest in the same;
Now, therefore, in consideration of the foregoing and for other good and valuable
consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, <u>Eugeniusz SWOBODA_AND</u>
Martin WITTE, hereby assign to the said Neosid Pemetzrieder GmbH & Co., KG AND Huf
Hülsbeck & Fürst GmbH & Co., KG., their assigns and legal representatives, all the right, title and
interest in and to said invention for the United States and its territories, and in and to said Letters
Patent, continuations, divisions, relssues and extensions thereof in the United States, and hereby
request that said Letters Patent issue accordingly. For said considerations, we, <u>Eugeniusz</u>
SWOBODA AND Martin WITTE, agree to execute all papers that may be necessary to file
applications in the United States for said invention and to assign the same to said <u>Neosid</u>
Pemetzrieder GmbH & Co., KG AND Huf Hülsbeck & Fürst GmbH & Co., KG, or any assignee
acquiring title to said invention and to execute any other papers that may be in connection with
filing said applications and securing patents thereon.
In Testimony whereof, this assignment is being executed this <u>6th</u> day of
October 2003.
Euslin Soobala lavin hill
Euglius Swoboda Lavin hill Martin Witte

PATENT REEL: 015053 FRAME: 0907